Solaris
Orbital Shakers
Intelligent simplicity
Lab shakers
Solaris Orbital Shakers
Where reliability meets technical
innovation
As your sample demands accelerate, you expect more from

100–240 V ± 10%, 50/60 Hz UL (US/Canada), CE, UKCA
* Maximum speed is dependent on load and platform. Please see the manual for maxium speed by weight information.
Ordering information
Shakers
Description Model Cat. No.
Small Open Air Shaker with 12” x 14” platform Solaris 2000 SK2000
Large Open Air Shaker with 18” x 30” platform Solaris 4000 SK4000
Incubated Benchtop Shaker with 11” x 14” platform Solaris 2000 I SK2001
Incubated and Refrigerated Benchtop Shaker with 11” x 14” platform Solaris 2000 R SK2002
Incubated Benchtop Shaker with 18” x 18” platform Solaris 4000 I SK4001
Incubated and Refrigerated Benchtop Shaker with 18” x 18” platform Solaris 4000 R SK4002
Stackable Incubated Shaker†, 100-120 V or 200-240 V, 50-60 Hz Solaris 6000 I SK6001
Stackable Incubated and Refrigerated Shaker†, 100-240 V, 50/60 Hz Solaris 6000 R SK6002
Shaker and accessory bundles
Description Model Cat. No.
Open Air Shaker with 12” x 14” platform and Flask Clamp Starter Kit*** Solaris 2000 SK2000PR
Open Air Shaker with 18” x 30” platform and Flask Clamp Starter Kit*** Solaris 4000 SK4000PR
Incubated Benchtop Shaker with 11” x 14” platform and Flask Clamp Starter Kit*** Solaris 2000 I SK2001CPKG
Incubated Benchtop Shaker with 11” x 14” platform and Adhesive Sticky Mats** Solaris 2000 I SK2001MPKG
Incubated and Refrigerated Benchtop Shaker with 11” x 14” platform and Flask Clamp Starter Kit*** Solaris 2000 R SK2002CPKG
Incubated and Refrigerated Benchtop Shaker with 11” x 14” platform and Adhesive Sticky Mats** Solaris 2000 R SK2002MPKG
Incubated Benchtop Shaker with 18” x 18” platform and Flask Clamp Starter Kit*** Solaris 4000 I SK4001CPKG
Incubated Benchtop Shaker with 18” x 18” platform and Adhesive Sticky Mats** Solaris 4000 I SK4001MPKG
Incubated and Refrigerated Benchtop Shaker with 18” x 18” platform and Flask Clamp Starter Kit*** Solaris 4000 R SK4002CPKG
Incubated and Refrigerated Benchtop Shaker with 18” x 18” platform and Adhesive Sticky Mats** Solaris 4000 R SK4002MPKG